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WOMEN'S
TENNIS



DATE DAY
3/14 SAT
3/21 SAT
3/24 TUE
3/26 THU
3/28 SAT
3/30 MON
4/01 WED
4/02 THU
4/05 SUN
4/07 TUE
4/08 WED
4/09 THU
4/11 SAT
4/12 SUN
4/14 MON
4/16 THU
4/18 SAT
4/22 WED
4/25- S/S
4/26

4/28 TUE
4/29 WED
5/1 FRI1
5/3 SUN
5/5 TUE
5/6 WED

Head Coach:

WOMENS

SCHOOL

KINGSBORO
SETON HALL
FORDHAM
MANHATTAN
FARMINGDALE
CCNY

JOHN JAY

B KLYN

MT ST MARY
CONCORDIA
ST. PETERS
L.1.U.
MOLLOY
MONMOUTH
WAGNER
10NA

PACE
JERSEY ST.
NEC: PENN

SOUTHAMPTON
QUEENS
MARIST
MERCY
DOWLING

NY TECH

Darlene Crowe

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 1991-92

ELACE

HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME



